
Stagista Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perna Davide (08/1613) 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 6

Melis Massimo (08/576) 4 6 2 6 2 3 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 7 3 7

Commare  Stefano (08/577) 3 2 2 6 3 9 4 3 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moliterno  Angelo (08/1807) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0

Gaffuri Mirko (08/1791) 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 3

Benvenga Andrea (08/1744) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Rizzo Luigi (08/1748) 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perna Davide 08/1613 40 93 2,33

Melis Massimo 08/576 35 73 2,09

Commare  Stefano 08/577 30 52 1,73

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 19 26 1,37

Moliterno  Angelo 08/1807 12 20 1,67

Gaffuri Mirko 08/1791 12 14 1,17

Benvenga Andrea 08/1744 4 6 1,50

Rizzo Luigi 08/1748 8 3 0,38

The Wolf Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pani Giuseppe (08/1845) 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 6

Bulloni Maria (08/1571) 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 5 1 1 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 5 2 3

Demontis Michael (08/1838) 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 2

Cordiano Giulia Antonietta (08/1596) 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 2 2

Vella  Rosalia (08/1510) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pani Giuseppe 08/1845 40 57 1,43

Bulloni Maria 08/1571 33 34 1,03

Demontis Michael 08/1838 32 32 1,00

Cordiano Giulia 08/1596 38 32 0,84

Vella  Rosalia 08/1510 17 9 0,53

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 11 2 0 4 3 2 4 4 9

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 3 0 0

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 5

Coman Gabriela (08/1242) 2 1 2 3 4 4 4 9 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1

Giuliani Ginevra  (08/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 7 0 0

Franzoni Ihara (08/1730) 2 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2

Modesti  Rosanna  (08/1859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 36 55 1,53

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 32 33 1,03

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 34 33 0,97

Coman Gabriela 08/1242 26 29 1,12

Giuliani Ginevra 08/1860 12 16 1,33

Franzoni Ihara 08/1730 12 13 1,08

Modesti  Rosanna 08/1859 8 7 0,88

Los Cerveceros Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martorana  Cataldo (08/1419) 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 11

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 3 8 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 7

Marelli Luca (08/1462) 4 8 3 2 2 0 3 3 3 7 2 1 4 6 1 0 4 7 2 5

Tagliabue Mattia (08/1463) 4 6 2 6 4 3 3 5 1 3 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 5

Ciavarella Simone (08/1743) 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 3 2 0 4 3 4 7 3 3 2 4 2 3

Telesca Vito (08/1852) 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martorana  Cataldo 08/1419 40 91 2,27

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 35 59 1,69

Marelli Luca 08/1462 28 39 1,39

Tagliabue Mattia 08/1463 24 36 1,50

Ciavarella Simone 08/1743 21 24 1,14

Telesca Vito 08/1852 12 16 1,33



Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stillitano Riccardo (08/1780) 4 12 2 6 4 12 4 8 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0

Belcore Alessandro (08/1803) 2 6 2 6 1 0 4 8 3 5 3 8 4 8 4 9 4 7 2 5

Aliverti Davide (08/1554) 0 0 2 6 3 8 2 5 2 5 2 5 0 0 3 6 4 3 2 4

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 5 2 4 4 11 3 5 0 0 2 5

Castello Pierre (08/1747) 2 3 2 6 1 3 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 5 0 0 4 5 2 4

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 0 0 2 6 3 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 4 6 1 1 0 0 2 2

Riva Claudia (08/1841) 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 1

Colombo Sabrina (08/1684) 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stillitano Riccardo 08/1780 28 64 2,29

Belcore Alessandro 08/1803 29 62 2,14

Aliverti Davide 08/1554 20 42 2,10

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 20 39 1,95

Castello Pierre 08/1747 16 30 1,88

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 11 24 2,18

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 15 20 1,33

Riva Claudia 08/1841 12 12 1,00

Colombo Sabrina 08/1684 9 11 1,22

Dart Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 7 2 2

Sgambati Caterina (08/1516) 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 9 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 7 2 1

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 4 8 2 1 4 9 2 0 4 4 4 5 2 0 4 7 4 3 2 4

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 6 4 2 2 2 4 6 4 8 2 0 4 4

Buscetta Eugenia Vasilica (08/1714) 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 34 67 1,97

Sgambati Caterina 08/1516 36 55 1,53

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 32 41 1,28

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 32 39 1,22

Buscetta Eugenia 08/1714 14 17 1,21

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 12 15 1,25


